This information is subject to change without prior notice
IntesisBox is a registered trademark of Intesis Software S.L.U.
email: info@intesisbox.com
web: www.intesisbox.com
phone: +34 938047134
SM-ACN-BAC-4/8/16/64
Samsung NASA to Bacnet Server gateway
Order Codes:
IBBACSAM004O000 (4 indoor units)
IBBACSAM008O000 (8 indoor units)
IBBACSAM016O000 (16 indoor units)
IBBACSAM064O000 (64 indoor units)
The IntesisBox SM-ACN-BAC Gateway has been specially designed
to work as a BACnet Interface for Samsung NASA Air conditioning
systems.
IntesisBox acts as a BACnet server, BACnet/IP or MSTP, allowing